PHONE: (423) 663-4625
FAX: (423) 663-3773
DUNS#: 361257673
GSA CONTRACT: GS-06F-0025T
310 COURT ST
PO BOX 538
HUNTSVILLE, TN 37756

  Case:  6.5 oz bottle / 24 each
GREASE:
 The units of issue are:
  Pail:  35 lbs.
  Case:  14 oz. tubes / 10 each
PHONE: (423) 663-4625
FAX: (423) 663-3773
DUNS#: 361257673
GSA CONTRACT: GS-06F-0025T
310 COURT ST
PO BOX 538
HUNTSVILLE, TN 37756
GSA CATALOG PRICE LIST
Product # Product Name Product Description Unit Price
EL39-55 EnviroLogic 39 Multi-Purpose Lubricant 55 gal Drum 802.04
EL39-05 EnviroLogic 39 Multi-Purpose Lubricant 5 gal Pail 77.95
EL39-01 EnviroLogic 39 Multi-Purpose Lubricant 6 x 1 gal Pail 99.47
EL50-55 EnviroLogic 50 Concrete Form Oil ISO 6 55 gal Drum 738.69
EL50-05 EnviroLogic 50 Concrete Form Oil ISO 6 5 gal Pail 73.43
EL50-01 EnviroLogic 50 Concrete Form Oil ISO 6 6 x 1 gal Pail 103.93
EL122-55 EnviroLogic 122 Hydraulic Fluid ISO 22 55 gal Drum 715.65
EL122-05 EnviroLogic 122 Hydraulic Fluid ISO 22 5 gal Pail 76.86
EL122-01 EnviroLogic 122 Hydraulic Fluid ISO 22 6 x 1 gal Pail 103.46
EL132-55 EnviroLogic 132 Hydraulic Fluid ISO 32 55 gal Drum 719.48
EL132-05 EnviroLogic 132 Hydraulic Fluid ISO 32 5 gal Pail 72.04
EL132-01 EnviroLogic 132 Hydraulic Fluid ISO 32 6 x 1 gal Pail 103.55
EL146-55 EnviroLogic 146 Hydraulic Fluid ISO 46 55 gal Drum 719.44
EL146-05 EnviroLogic 146 Hydraulic Fluid ISO 46 5 gal Pail 70.44
EL146-01 EnviroLogic 146 Hydraulic Fluid ISO 46 6 x 1 gal Pail 102.29
EL168-55 EnviroLogic 168 Hydraulic Fluid ISO 68 55 gal Drum 823.46
EL168-05 EnviroLogic 168 Hydraulic Fluid ISO 68 5 gal Pail 79.90
EL168-01 EnviroLogic 168 Hydraulic Fluid ISO 68 6 x 1 gal Pail 114.00
EL1100-55 EnviroLogic 1100 Hydraulic Fluid ISO 100 55 gal Drum 826.07
EL1100-05 EnviroLogic 1100 Hydraulic Fluid ISO 100 5 gal Pail 82.14
EL1100-01 EnviroLogic 1100 Hydraulic Fluid ISO 100 6 x 1 gal Pail 112.77
EL268-55 EnviroLogic 268 Bar, Chain & Sprocket Oil ISO 46, SAE 30w 55 gal Drum 666.19
EL268-05 EnviroLogic 268 Bar, Chain & Sprocket Oil ISO 46, SAE 30w 5 gal Pail  65.60
EL268-01 EnviroLogic 268 Bar, Chain & Sprocket Oil ISO 46, SAE 30w 6 x 1 gal Pail 87.69
EL268A-55 EnviroLogic 268A Bar, Chain & Sprocket Oil SAE 30w 55 gal Drum 699.49
EL268A-05 EnviroLogic 268A Bar, Chain & Sprocket Oil SAE 30w 5 gal Pail 68.88
EL268A-01 EnviroLogic 268A Bar, Chain & Sprocket Oil SAE 30w 6 x 1 gal Pail 91.12
EL268B-55 EnviroLogic 268B Bar, Chain & Sprocket Oil ISO 100, SAE 50w 55 gal Drum 769.44
EL268B-05 EnviroLogic 268B Bar, Chain & Sprocket Oil ISO 100, SAE 50w 5 gal Pail 76.27
EL268B-01 EnviroLogic 268B Bar, Chain & Sprocket Oil ISO 100, SAE 50w 6 x 1 gal Pail 102.45
EL440-55 EnviroLogic 440 Two-Cycle Engine Lubricant (Air) 55 gal Drum  1,240.94
EL440-05 EnviroLogic 440 Two-Cycle Engine Lubricant (Air) 5 gal Pail 121.13
EL440-01 EnviroLogic 440 Two-Cycle Engine Lubricant (Air) 6 x 1 gal Pail 154.20
EL440-065 EnviroLogic 440 Two-Cycle Engine Lubricant (Air) 6.5 oz. x 24 70.94
EL450-55 AquaLogic 450 Two Cycle Engine Lubricant (Water) 55 gal Drum 2782.32
PHONE: (423) 663-4625
FAX: (423) 663-3773
DUNS#: 361257673
GSA CONTRACT: GS-06F-0025T
310 COURT ST
PO BOX 538
HUNTSVILLE, TN 37756
Product # Product Name Product Description Unit Price
EL450-05 AquaLogic 450 Two Cycle Engine Lubricant (Water) 5 gal Pail 258.88
EL450-01 AquaLogic 450 Two Cycle Engine Lubricant (Water) 6 x 1 gal Pail 323.16
EL500-55 EnviroLogic 500 Dust Suppressant 55 gal Drum 738.69
EL500-05 EnviroLogic 500 Dust Suppressant 5 gal Pail 73.43
EL500-01 EnviroLogic 500 Dust Suppressant 6 x 1 gal Pail 103.93
EL500A-55 EnviroLogic 500A Asphalt Release Agent 55 gal Drum 738.69
EL500A-05 EnviroLogic 500A Asphalt Release Agent 5 gal Pail 73.43
EL500A-01 EnviroLogic 500A Asphalt Release Agent 6 x 1 gal Pail 103.93
EL700-55 EnviroLogic 700 Universal Tractor Fluid J20C Spec 55 gal Drum 1,011.69
EL700-05 EnviroLogic 700 Universal Tractor Fluid J20C Spec 5 gal Pail 100.47
EL700-01 EnviroLogic 700 Universal Tractor Fluid J20C Spec 6 x 1 gal Pail 127.85
EL802A-35 EnviroLogic 802A EP Grease NLGI #2  35 lb Pail 207.81
EL802A-10 EnviroLogic 802A EP Grease NLGI #2 10 x 14oz tube/CS 81.13
ELBC-55 EnviroLogic Bio-Clean Industrial Solvent & Cleaner 55 gal Drum 744.04
ELBC-05 EnviroLogic Bio-Clean Industrial Solvent & Cleaner 5 gal Pail 75.55
ELBC-01 EnviroLogic Bio-Clean Industrial Solvent & Cleaner 6 x 1 gal Pail 98.27
ELBF-55 EnviroLogic Bio-Flush Hydraulic System Flushing Oil 55 gal Drum 504.61
ELBF-05 EnviroLogic Bio-Flush Hydraulic System Flushing Oil 5 gal Pail 55.29
EL200-275 EnviroLogic 200 Industrial EP Gear Oil ISO 68 275 gal Tote 6,367.97
EL200-55 EnviroLogic 200 Industrial EP Gear Oil ISO 68 55 gal Drum 1,273.60
EL200-05 EnviroLogic 200 Industrial EP Gear Oil ISO 68 5 gal Pail 121.72
EL210-275 EnviroLogic 210 Industrial EP Gear Oil ISO 100 275 gal Tote 6,367.97
EL210-55 EnviroLogic 210 Industrial EP Gear Oil ISO 100 55 gal Drum 1,273.60
EL210-05 EnviroLogic 210 Industrial EP Gear Oil ISO 100 5 gal Pail 121.72
EL215-275 EnviroLogic 215 Industrial EP Gear Oil ISO 150 275 gal Tote 6,367.97
EL215-55 EnviroLogic 215 Industrial EP Gear Oil ISO 150 55 gal Drum 1,273.60
EL215-05 EnviroLogic 215 Industrial EP Gear Oil ISO 150 5 gal Pail 121.72
EL222-275 EnviroLogic 222 Industrial EP Gear Oil ISO 220 275 gal Tote 6,367.97
EL222-55 EnviroLogic 222 Industrial EP Gear Oil ISO 220 55 gal Drum 1,273.60
EL222-05 EnviroLogic 222 Industrial EP Gear Oil ISO 220 5 gal Pail 121.72
EL3032-275 EnviroLogic 3032 Hydraulic Fluid HP ISO 32 275 gal Tote 5,838.94
EL3032-55 EnviroLogic 3032 Hydraulic Fluid HP ISO 32 55 gal Drum 1,167.79
EL3032-05 EnviroLogic 3032 Hydraulic Fluid HP ISO 32 5 gal Pail 115.37
EL3046-275 EnviroLogic 3046 Hydraulic Fluid HP ISO 46 275 gal Tote 5,838.94
EL3046-55 EnviroLogic 3046 Hydraulic Fluid HP ISO 46 55 gal Drum 1,167.79
EL3046-05 EnviroLogic 3046 Hydraulic Fluid HP ISO 46 5 gal Pail 115.37
PHONE: (423) 663-4625
FAX: (423) 663-3773
DUNS#: 361257673
GSA CONTRACT: GS-06F-0025T
310 COURT ST
PO BOX 538
HUNTSVILLE, TN 37756
Product # Product Name Product Description Unit Price
EL3068-275 EnviroLogic 3068 Hydraulic Fluid HP ISO 68 275 gal Tote 5,838.94
EL3068-55 EnviroLogic 3068 Hydraulic Fluid HP ISO 68 55 gal Drum 1,167.79
EL3068-05 EnviroLogic 3068 Hydraulic Fluid HP ISO 68 5 gal Pail 115.37
EL3100-275 EnviroLogic 3100 Hydraulic Fluid HP ISO 100 275 gal Tote 6,064.27
EL3100-55 EnviroLogic 3100 Hydraulic Fluid HP ISO 100 55 gal Drum 1,212.86
EL3100-05 EnviroLogic 3100 Hydraulic Fluid HP ISO 100 5 gal Pail 116.19